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i Aug 17 | 3579 3579 g™

I Aug 18 | 1807 5386 _

| Aug 20 | 5942 11328 i

! Aug 23 | 520 11848 i

Aug 24 | 4255 16103 1

I Aug 25 | 741 16844 |
Zr Aug 26 | 1936 18780 4.
;?,"— Aug 27 | 1549 20329 ge
o Aug 28 | 2059 22388 \ £

- Aug 29 | 1220 23608 i

- Aug 30 | 1708 25316 |

k Aug 31 | 1792 27108 '

% Sep 01 | 522 27630 “

. Sep 04 | 627 28257 Yy

- Sep 05 | 120 28377 T
Zl Sep 07 | 263 28640 1z
ge. e Sep 08 | 413 29053 i
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